
 

 

 

Abram Bryn Gates Term Dates  

2019-2020 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

INSET Monday 2nd September 2019 

Return   Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

Half term break up Friday 18th October 2019 

Return Monday 28th October 2019 

Break up                     Thursday 19th  December 2019 

SPRING TERM 

INSET Monday 6th January 2020 

Return Tuesday 7th January 2020 

Half term break up    Friday 14th February 2020 

Return Monday 24th February 2020 

Break up    Friday 3rd April 2020 

SUMMER TERM 

INSET Monday 20th April 2020 

Return Tuesday 21st April 2020 

Bank Holiday   Monday 4th May 2020 

Half term break up    Friday 22nd May 2020 

Return Monday 1st June 2020 

Break up    Friday 17th July 2020 

INSET Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Return Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

       

Important Note: 
 

The dates above are the official school holidays.  Parents should be aware the 

taking of holidays at term times other than these is not permitted, unless in 

exceptional circumstances and in agreement with the Headteacher. It can be 

extremely disruptive to a child’s education.   


